Groups All-Around

Position
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Name
RUS
BUL
BLR
ISR
JPN
UKR
ESP
UZB
GER
FRA
SUl
UsA
BRA
CAN
KOR
AZE
MEX
POL
EGY

5
18.450
17.800
17.800
17.550
17.300
17.150
17.300
16.200
16.700
16.100
16.100
15.750
15.000
15.000
15.500
13.400
15.150
13.850
13.800

3+2
18.500
18.000
17.900
17.700
17.350
17.250
16.800
17.000
16.900
16.350
16.200
16.050
16.200
16.100
15.400
17.000
14.200
14.100
13.050

Total

36.950
35.800
35.700
35.250
34.650
34.400
34.100
33.900
33.600
32.450
32.300
31.800
31.200
31.100
30.900
30.400
29.350
27.950
26.850



Groups 5 Ribbons Qualification
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RUS
BLR
BUL
ISR
ESP
JPN
UKR
UZB
GER
FRA
SUI
USA
KOR
MEX
BRA
CAN
POL
EGY
AZE

9.200
8.900
8.900
8.750
8.600
8.700
8.600
8.450
8.300
8.000
8.000
7.650
7.800
7.500
7.600
7.300
6.450
6.600
6.400

9.250
8.900
8.900
8.800
8.700
8.600
8.550
8.450
8.400
8.100
8.100
8.100
7.700
7.650
7.700
7.700
7.400
7.200
7.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

18.450
17.800
17.800
17.550
17.300
17.300
17.150
16.900
16.700
16.100
16.100
15.750
15.500
15.150
15.000
15.000
13.850
13.800
13.400
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Groups 6 Clubs 2 Hoops Qualification

Position
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Country
RUS

BUL
BLR
ISR
JPN
UKR
UZB
AZE
GER
ESP
FRA
SUI
BRA
CAN
USA
KOR
MEX
POL
EGY

D

9.250
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.650
8.600
8.400
8.450
8.400
8.300
8.050
8.050
8.150
7.950
7.800
7.700
7.450
7.250
5.800

E

9.250
9.100
9.050
8.900
8.700
B8.650
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.300
B8.150
8.050
B8.150
8.250
7.700
6.750
5.850
5.850

Penalty
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.600

Total

18.500
18.000
17.900
17.700
17.350
17.250
17.000
17.000
16.900
16.800
15.350
16.200
16.200
16.100
16.050
15.400
14.200
14.100
13.050
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Groups 6 Clubs 2 Hoops Final

Position Country D E Penalty Total
1 RUS 9.300 9.200 0.000 18.500
2 BUL B.800 8.700 0.000 17.500
2 ISR 8.700 8.800 0.000 17.500
4 JPN 8.750 8.500 0.000 17.250
4 UKR 8.600 8.650 0.000 17.250
G UZB 8.500 B.550 0.000 17.050
6 BLR 8.500 8.550 0.000 17.050
8 AZE 8.350 8.150 0.000 16.500
Groups 5 Ribbons Final
Position Country D E Penalty Total
1 RUS 9,100 9,150 0.000 18.250
2 BUL 8.950 9.000 0.000 17.950
3 ISR 8.600 8.750 0.000 17.350
4 JPN 8.600 8.600 0.000 17.200
5 BLR 8.400 8.650 0.000 17.050
6 ESP 8.450 8.600 0.300 16.750
7 UKR 8.300 8.400 0.000 16.700
8 UZB 8.100 8.250 0.000 16.350
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