Position Name 5

Position	Name	5	3+2	Total
1	RUS	18.450	18.500	36.950
2	BUL	17.800	18.000	35.800
3	BLR	17.800	17.900	35.700
4	ISR	17.550	17.700	35.250
5	JPN	17.300	17.350	34.650
6	UKR	17.150	17.250	34.400
7	ESP	17.300	16.800	34.100
8	UZB	16.900	17.000	33.900
9	GER	16.700	16.900	33.600
10	FRA	16.100	16.350	32.450
11	SUI	16.100	16.200	32.300
12	USA	15.750	16.050	31.800
13	BRA	15.000	16.200	31.200
14	CAN	15.000	16.100	31.100
15	KOR	15.500	15.400	30.900
16	AZE	13.400	17.000	30.400
17	MEX	15.150	14.200	29.350
18	POL	13.850	14.100	27.950
19	EGY	13.800	13.050	26.850

	Groups 5 Ribbons Qualification								
1	RUS	9.200	9.250	0.000	18.450	Q			
2	BLR	8.900	8.900	0.000	17.800	Q			
2	BUL	8.900	8.900	0.000	17.800	Q			
4	ISR	8.750	8.800	0.000	17.550	Q			
5	ESP	8.600	8.700	0.000	17.300	Q			
6	JPN	8.700	8.600	0.000	17.300	Q			
7	UKR	8.600	8.550	0.000	17.150	Q			
8	UZB	8.450	8.450	0.000	16.900	Q			
9	GER	8.300	8.400	0.000	16.700	R			
10	FRA	8.000	8.100	0.000	16.100	R			
10	SUI	8.000	8.100	0.000	16.100	R			
12	USA	7.650	8.100	0.000	15.750				
13	KOR	7.800	7.700	0.000	15.500				
14	MEX	7.500	7.650	0.000	15.150				
15	BRA	7.600	7.700	0.300	15.000				
16	CAN	7.300	7.700	0.000	15.000				
17	POL	6.450	7.400	0.000	13.850				
18	EGY	6.600	7.200	0.000	13.800				
19	AZE	6.400	7.000	0.000	13.400				

Groups 6 Clubs 2 Hoops Qualification Position Country D E Penalty Total

Position	Country	D	E	Penalty	Total	Status
1	RUS	9.250	9.250	0.000	18.500	Q
2	BUL	8.900	9.100	0.000	18.000	Q
3	BLR	8.850	9.050	0.000	17.900	Q
4	ISR	8.800	8.900	0.000	17.700	Q
5	JPN	8.650	8.700	0.000	17.350	Q
6	UKR	8.600	8.650	0.000	17.250	Q
7	UZB	8.400	8.600	0.000	17.000	Q
8	AZE	8.450	8.550	0.000	17.000	Q
9	GER	8.400	8.500	0.000	16.900	R
10	ESP	8.300	8.500	0.000	16.800	R
11	FRA	8.050	8.300	0.000	16.350	
12	SUI	8.050	8.150	0.000	16.200	
13	BRA	8.150	8.050	0.000	16.200	
14	CAN	7.950	8.150	0.000	16.100	
15	USA	7.800	8.250	0.000	16.050	
16	KOR	7.700	7.700	0.000	15.400	
17	MEX	7.450	6.750	0.000	14.200	
18	POL	7.250	6.850	0.000	14.100	
19	EGY	6.800	6.850	0.600	13.050	

Position Country D E Penalty RUS 9.300 9.200 0.000

3

4

5

6

7

ISR

JPN

BLR

ESP

UKR

UZB

8	AZE	8.350	8.150	0.000	16.500	
6	BLR	8.500	8.550	0.000	17.050	
6	UZB	8.500	8.550	0.000	17.050	
4	UKR	8.600	8.650	0.000	17.250	
4	JPN	8.750	8.500	0.000	17.250	
2	ISR	8.700	8.800	0.000	17.500	
2	BUL	8.800	8.700	0.000	17.500	

Groups 6 Clubs 2 Hoops Final

Total

18.500 17 FOO

17.350

17.200

17.050

16.750

16.700

16.350

Groups 5 Ribbons Final Position E Penalty Total Country D RUS 9.100 9.150 0.000 18.250 2 BUL 8.950 9.000 0.000 17.950

8.750

8.600

8.650

8.600

8.400

8.250

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.300

0.000

0.000

8.600

8.600

8.400

8.450

8.300

8.100